



2026:CGHC:18654

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.701 of 2023

Vijyashree N Nechikkatt **Versus** Renu Pillai

26/07/2023	Mr. C.J.K. Rao, Advocate for the petitioner. Heard. Issue notice to the respondent. PF be paid as per rules. Notice be made returnable within four weeks. List this case on 31.08.2023. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Nisha	