



2026:CGHC:18654

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 701 of 2023

Vijyasree N Nechikkatt *Versus* Renu Pillai

20.09.2023	Mr. C. J.K. Rao, counsel for petitioner. Mr. Ashutosh Mishra, counsel for respondent. Heard. Learned counsel for petitioner submits that reply has been served upon him by today itself and prays for time to make his submission. As prayed, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	