



2026:CGHC:18654

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 701 of 2023

Vijyasree N Nechikkatt **Versus** Renu Pillai

11/01/2024	None for the applicant. Mr. Ashutosh Mishra, counsel for respondent No. 1. The matter is listed in default. Two weeks time is granted to cure the default as pointed out by the office. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Shayna