



2026:CGHC:18654

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 701 of 2023

Vijyasree N Nechikkatt **Versus** Renu Pillai

09.02.2024	Mr. Anurag Sonwani, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Shubham Bajpayee, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Animesh Tiwari, Advocate for respondent. Learned counsel for petitioner prays for and is granted one week's time to cure the defects as pointed out by the Registry. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
/pawan	